

MINISTRY

आयामनक

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From TOS TO Farsadangi

Brahman talga.

DIVISION

Agreement no - 38/SBD/2021-22

Agreement Volume - 1,21,19,73-10

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

646
आयामन

आयामन-213-2/21211/

4th and final bill Abstract of cost.

45

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① Pls fixing of bench mark pillar — E.I.D.					
2.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. (30)					
@ 4117.95 / each — Rs.					8236.00
② Pls fixing Reference pillar — E.I.D.					
5.00 Nos O.V.T.M.B.P. (30)					
@ 1886.50 / each — Rs.					9433.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.D.					
0.88 Hect. O.V.T.M.B.P. (30)					
@ 52970.33 / Hect — Rs.					46614.00
④ Excavation for road way in soil — E.I.D.					
48.75 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (31)					
@ 75.57 / m ³ — Rs.					3684.00
⑤ Const. of embankment lead 100 — E.I.D.					
1251.33 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 143.06 / m ³ — Rs.					179015.00
⑥ Const. of embankment lead 1000 m — E.I.D.					
1219.22 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (44)					
@ 190.07 / m ³ — Rs.					231737.00
⑦ Const. of embankment road way cutting — E.I.D.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
79.84 m ² @ V.T.M.B.D - (42)					
@ 100.76/m ² —					Rs. 8045.00
					128. 9655368.00
Add 12% GST ⊕					Rs. 1158644.00
And 1% L.C.E.SS ⊕					Rs. 96554.00
					Rs. 10910566.00
Add 10% S.fec ⊕					Rs. 128869.00
					Rs. 11039435.00
less 0.25% below (-)					Rs. 27599.00
					Rs. 11011836.00
less p/r payment ⊖					Rs. 6025449.00
					Payable Rs. 4986387.00
					Muse 11-5-23 OR